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Gibbons Motor Toys

N/U

Used
Used
Used
Used

Year
2023
2023
2022
2023

Printed 10/09/2024
Please Note: All units are subject to availability and all prices are subject to change without notice.

5009 50th Avenue

Gibbons, AB TOA 1NO

780-923-3796
Make
Thunder Jet
Mercury
Karavan
Mercury

Model

20 Chinook OS
150XL
KTJT-4800-TDB-78
9.9EXLPT Pro Kic

Stock #
11472E
11472F
11472G
11472H

VIN/HIN
AHQT2342H223
3B236421
5KTBS2427NF566794
1R187448
Manufacturer Base Price $126,880.00
Total price $126,880.00
Discount ($17,195.00)
Final price $109,685.00
Unit Information
Stock Number 11472E
Hours 134.9
Stock Number 11472F
Hours 134.9
Stock Number 11472H
Hours 1.4




